
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 12009691

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title MATERIALS FOR FABRICATION OF 1.2 X3.6M WASTE DISPOSAL AREA FOR ESTABLISHMENT
OF MATERAIL RECOVERY FACILITY (MRF) @ APCF

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2025-059

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 54,336.00

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Nestor, Jr. A. Malunes
Municipal Assessor
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620459
63-33-3620459
engineeranilao01@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 06/05/2025

Last Updated / Time 05/05/2025 10:28 AM

Closing Date / Time 09/05/2025 10:00 AM

Description

1.) 11 - pcs. - 1 1/2" G.I. Pipe (S40)
2.) 12 - pcs. - 1" x 3/16 Flat Bar
3.) 7 - pcs. - B.I. Steel Matting #4 (2" x 2") 4"x8" (5.5mm Thk.)
4.) 7 - pcs. - 1" x 1" 3mm Angle Bar
5.) 5 - pcs. - 0.40mm x 8' Pre-Bended G.I. Fascia (Pre-Painted)
6.) 1 - box - Blind Rivets 5/32 x 1/2"
7.) 2 - pcs. - Drill Bit 5/32
8.) 6 - pcs. - Cutting Disk 4"
9.) 1 - gal - Metal Primer
10.) 2 - pcs. - Baby Roller
11.) 2 - pcs. - Paint Brush 2"
12.) 2 - bots - Paint Thinner
13.) 1 - sheet - 0.40mm x 1.2 x 2.4 G.I. Sheet
14.) 1 - sq.m. - Reflectorized Sticker (Per Square Meter)
15.) 6 - pcs. - Cylindrical Hinges 1/2Ø x 4"
16.) 1 - pcs. - 10mmØ x 6m Plain Round Bar
17.) 8 - kgs. - Welding Rod
18.) 4 - pcs. - 2" x 3" x 1.2mm G.I. Cee Purlins
19.) 6 - pcs. - 0.50mm x 8ft. Corrugated Long-span (Pre-Painted)
20.) 130 - pcs. - Tekscrew
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Faabrication of
1.2m x 3.6m
Waste disposal
Area

MATERIALS FOR FABRICATION OF 1.2 X3.6M
WASTE DISPOSAL AREA FOR
ESTABLISHMENT OF MATERAIL RECOVERY
FACILITY (MRF) @ ANILAO PRIMARY HEALTH
CARE FACILITY (APCF) Brgy. Poblacion,
Anilao, Iloilo

1 Lot 54,336.00

Other Information
Submission of Quotation until May 9, 2025 @ 10:00 A.M.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Created by Nestor, Jr. A. Malunes

Date Created 05/05/2025

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=12009691#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=12009691#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

